
ISA WORLD LONGBOARD CHAMPIONSHIP  2018 - HAINAN
          SCHEDULE - DAY 2 SUN 21th

                 ALL SCHEDULE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE CHECK BEFORE ROUNDS
  CRONOGRAMAS PUEDEN TENER ALTERACIONES - FAVOR CONFIRMAR ANTES DE CADA RONDA

Start Heats Round Division Time End
8:00 AM 4 2 MAIN EVENT WOMEN 0:20 9:20 AM
9:20 AM 4 1 REPECHAGE MEN (*) 0:20 10:40 AM

10:40 AM 4 1 REPECHAGE WOMEN 0:20 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 6 2 REPECHAGE MEN 0:20 2:00 PM
2:00 PM 4 2 REPECHAGE WOMEN 0:20 3:20 PM
3:20 PM 3 3 REPECHAGE MEN 0:20 4:20 PM

(*) Repechage Men Round 1 
HEAT # 1 and HEAT # 4
WILL NOT COMPETE



                                ISA WORLD LONGBOARD SURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 - CHINA - MEN LONGBOARD
MAIN ROUND 1
HEAT#1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT #3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 1 Kevin Skvarna USA 15,17 2 Carlos Bahia BRA 8,43 1 Lucas Garrido Lecca PER 13,00 1 Sam Christianson RSA 12,83
White 2 Declan Wyton AUS 10,60 1 Kai Hamase JPN 9,50 3 Hugh Ritchie NZL 4,46 2 Mattia Maiorca ITA 9,73
Yellow 3 João Dantas POR 9,46 3 Dmitrii Iliasov RUS 4,47 2 Aaron Rowe CIS 9,60 3 Zhang Wei CHN 6,90
Blue 4 Alberto Fernandez ESP 7,83

HEAT # 5 5 HEAT # 6 6 HEAT # 7 7 HEAT # 8 8
Red 2 Alfonzo Pieters RSA 6,04 1 Ben Howey ENG 14,93 1 Ben Skinner ENG 14,33 1 Francisco Surfiel Gil ARG 11,07
White 3 Darren  Lundquist CAN 4,16 2 Julian Schweizer URU 13,17 2 Ignacio Pignataro URU 8,46 4 Daniel Gil Boggan ARG 7,20
Yellow 1 Huang Wei CHN 7,43 3 Julius Wenzel GER 3,47 3 Chris Landrock GER 2,93 2 Hai-Hsin Pan TPE 8,76
Blue 3 Cheng-Chih Yuan TPE 8,56

HEAT # 9 9 HEAT # 10 10 HEAT # 11 11 HEAT # 12 12
Red 1 Kai Sallas HAW 15,63 1 Phil Rajzman BRA 12,50 1 Benoit Clemente PER 10,84 1 Tony Silvagni USA 14,14
White 2 Matteo Fabbri ITA 8,94 2 Kenji Gonnokami JPN 6,93 2 Zen Wallis NZL 7,20 2 William Crowe AUS 12,66
Yellow 3 Oded Udi Shomer ISR 6,97 3 Evgeniy Isakov RUS 5,40 3 Josh Le Marquand CIS 7,03 3 Diogo Gonçalves POR 9,23
Blue 4 Alejandro Flores Molina SUI 3,57 4 Juan Villasante ESP 7,84

MAIN ROUND TWO
HEAT # 1 13 HEAT # 2 14 HEAT # 3 15 HEAT # 4 16

Red 1 Kevin Skvarna USA 18,27 1 Kai Hamase JPN 13,16 3 Huang Wei CHN 9,04 2 Ben Howey ENG 11,63
White 3 Carlos Bahia BRA 10,47 3 Declan Wyton AUS 10,00 1 Julian Schweizer URU 12,27 4 Alfonzo Pieters RSA 9,00
Yellow 2 Lucas Garrido Lecca PER 11,93 2 Sam Christianson RSA 12,00 2 Ben Skinner ENG 9,86 1 Francisco Surfiel Gil ARG 13,44
Blue 4 Mattia Maiorca ITA 6,77 4 Aaron Rowe CIS 8,84 4 Hai-Hsin Pan TPE 7,53 3 Ignacio Pignataro URU 11,33

HEAT # 5 17 HEAT # 6 18
Red 1 Kai Sallas HAW 17,93 2 Phil Rajzman BRA 12,60
White 3 Kenji Gonnokami JPN 7,93 3 Matteo Fabbri ITA 9,63
Yellow 2 Benoit Clemente PER 12,26 1 Tony Silvagni USA 12,67
Blue 4 William Crowe AUS 4,50 4 Zen Wallis NZL 7,37

MAIN ROUND THREE
HEAT # 1 19 HEAT # 2 20 HEAT # 3 21

Red 1.13 Kevin Skvarna USA 1.17 Kai Sallas HAW 1.16 Francisco Surfiel Gil ARG
White 2.14 Sam Christianson RSA 2.18 Phil Rajzman BRA 2.15 Ben Skinner ENG
Yellow 1.15 Julian Schweizer URU 1.14 Kai Hamase JPN 1.18 Tony Silvagni USA
Blue 2.16 Ben Howey ENG 2.13 Lucas Garrido Lecca PER 2.17 Benoit Clemente PER

MAIN ROUND FOUR
HEAT # 1 22 HEAT # 2 23

Red 1.19 FALSO #### 2.19 FALSO ###
White 2.20 FALSO #### 1.20 FALSO ###
Yellow 1.21 FALSO #### 2.21 FALSO ###

MAIN ROUND FIVE
HEAT # 1 24

Red 1.22 FALSO ####
White 2.23 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.23 FALSO ####
Blue 2.22 FALSO ####

FINAL
49

Red 1.48 FALSO #### 1st=1st=1000 points
White 2.48 FALSO #### 2nd=2nd=860 points
Yellow 1.97 FALSO #### 3rd=3rd=730 points
Blue 2.97 FALSO #### 4th=4th=670 points



                                ISA WORLD LONGBOARD SURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 - CHINA - MEN LONGBOARDBOARD

REPERCHARGE ROUND ONE 4th=43th=270points ; 3rd=37th=300points
HEAT#1 25 HEAT#2 26 HEAT#3 27 HEAT#4 28

Red 1 João Dantas POR 9,46 3.2 Dmitrii Iliasov RUS 3.5 Darren  Lundquist CAN 2 Julius Wenzel GER 3,47
White 4.2 4.1 Alberto Fernandez ESP 4.6 4.5
Yellow 2 Hugh Ritchie NZL 4,46 3.4 Zhang Wei CHN 3.7 Chris Landrock GER 1 Cheng-Chih Yuan TPE 8,56
Blue 4.4 4.3 4.8 Daniel Gil Boggan ARG 4.7

HEAT#5 29 HEAT#6 30
Red 3.9 Oded Udi Shomer ISR 3.10 Evgeniy Isakov RUS
White 4.10 4.9
Yellow 3.11 Josh Le Marquand CIS 3.12 Diogo Gonçalves POR
Blue 4.12 Juan Villasante ESP 4.11 Alejandro Flores MolinaSUI

REPERCHARGE ROUND TWO 4th=31th=330points ; 3rd=25th=360points
HEAT#1 31 HEAT#2 32 HEAT#3 33 HEAT#4 34

Red 3.13 Carlos Bahia BRA 3.14 Declan Wyton AUS 3.15 Huang Wei CHN 3.16 Ignacio Pignataro URU
White 4.14 Aaron Rowe CIS 4.13 Mattia Maiorca ITA 4.16 Alfonzo Pieters RSA 4.15 Hai-Hsin Pan TPE
Yellow 1.25 João Dantas POR 1.26 FALSO #### 1.27 FALSO ### 1.28 Cheng-Chih Yuan TPE
Blue 2.26 FALSO ### 2.25 Hugh Ritchie NZL 2.28 Julius Wenzel GER 2.27 FALSO ###

HEAT#5 35 HEAT#6 36
Red 3.17 Kenji Gonnokami JPN 3.18 Matteo Fabbri ITA
White 4.18 Zen Wallis NZL 4.17 William Crowe AUS
Yellow 1.29 FALSO ### 1.30 FALSO ####
Blue 2.30 FALSO ### 2.29 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND THREE 4th=22th=375points ; 3rd=19th=390points
HEAT#1 37 HEAT#2 38 HEAT#3 39

Red 1.31 FALSO ### 1.35 FALSO #### 1.34 FALSO ###
White 2.32 FALSO ### 2.36 FALSO #### 2.33 FALSO ###
Yellow 1.33 FALSO ### 1.32 FALSO #### 1.36 FALSO ###
Blue 2.34 FALSO ### 2.31 FALSO #### 2.35 FALSO ###

REPERCHARGE ROUND FOUR 4th=16th=413points ; 3rd=13th=450points
HEAT#1 40 HEAT#2 41 HEAT#3 42

Red 3.19 FALSO ### 3.21 FALSO #### 3.20 FALSO ###
White 4.20 FALSO ### 4.19 FALSO #### 4.21 FALSO ###
Yellow 1.37 FALSO ### 1.39 FALSO #### 1.38 FALSO ###
Blue 2.38 FALSO ### 2.37 FALSO #### 2.39 FALSO ###

REPERCHARGE ROUND FIVE 3rd=11th=475points
HEAT#1 43 HEAT#2 44

Red 1.40 FALSO ### 2.40 FALSO ####
White 2.41 FALSO ### 1.41 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.42 FALSO ### 2.42 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND SIX 3rd=9th=500
HEAT#1 45 HEAT#2 46

Red 3.22 FALSO ### 3.23 FALSO ####
White 1.43 FALSO ### 1.44 FALSO ####
Yellow 2.44 FALSO ### 2.43 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND SEVEN 4th=8th=528points FINAL REPERCHARGE 4th=6th=583points 
HEAT#1 47 3rd=7th=555points 48 3rd=5th=610points

Red 1.45 FALSO ### 3.24 FALSO ###
White 2.46 FALSO ### 4.24 FALSO ###
Yellow 1.46 FALSO ### 1.47 FALSO ###
Blue 2.45 FALSO ### 2.47 FALSO ###



                                ISA WORLD LONGBOARD SURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 -  CHINA - WOMEN LONGBOARD
QUALIFY ROUND ONE
HEAT#1 1 HEAT # 2 2 HEAT #3 3 HEAT # 4 4

Red 1 Honolua Blomfield HAW 17,73 2 Ayllar Cinti BRA 7,43 2 Emily Currie ENG 7,33 2 Roxy Davis RSA 8,03
White 4 Lucia Cosoleto ARG 6,00 1 Rachael Tilly USA 11,67 3 Carolina Thun PER 6,40 1 Tully White AUS 11,17
Yellow 2 Natsumi Taoka JPN 11,10 3 Camilla Michetti ITA 6,40 1 Guo Shujuan CHN 7,73 4 Gabi Paul NZL 3,97
Black 3 Ines Martins POR 6,66 4 Mascha Trietsch GER 4,37 4 Valeska Schneider GER 5,10 3 Mei-Hsin Pan TPE 6,26

HEAT#5 5 HEAT # 6 6 HEAT #7 7 HEAT # 8 8
Red 2 Christy Gilmour RSA 6,87 4 Jen Pendlebury ENG 4,80 1 Chloe Calmon BRA 16,83 1 Kelis Kaleopaa HAW 12,90
White 1 Emily Lethbridge AUS 13,50 1 María Fernanda Reyes PER 13,67 2 Tory Gilkerson USA 16,47 3 Teresa Gil ARG 4,96
Yellow 3 Sasha Brownlie NZL 5,84 3 Liu Jing CHN 4,83 3 Francesca Rubegni ITA 7,97 4 Kazuko Kanoda JPN 3,16
Black 2 Elena Vtorova RUS 7,27 4 Phoebe Gould CIS 7,50 2 Kathleen Barrigão POR 8,17

QUALIFY ROUND TWO
HEAT#1 9 HEAT # 2 10 HEAT #3 11 HEAT # 4 12

Red 1.1 Honolua Blomfield HAW 1.2 Rachael Tilly USA 1.5 Emily Lethbridge AUS 1.6 María Fernanda ReyesPER
White 2.2 Ayllar Cinti BRA 2.1 Natsumi Taoka JPN 2.6 Elena Vtorova RUS 2.5 Christy Gilmour RSA
Yellow 1.3 Guo Shujuan CHN 1.4 Tully White AUS 1.7 Chloe Calmon BRA 1.8 Kelis Kaleopaa HAW
Black 2.4 Roxy Davis RSA 2.3 Emily Currie ENG 2.8 Kathleen Barrigão POR 2.7 Tory Gilkerson USA

QUALIFY ROUND THREE
HEAT#1 13 HEAT # 2 14

Red 1.9 FALSO #### 1.10 FALSO ####
White 2.10 FALSO #### 2.9 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.11 FALSO #### 1.12 FALSO ####
Black 2.12 FALSO #### 2.11 FALSO ####

QUALIFY ROUND FOUR
HEAT#1 15

Red 1.13 FALSO ####
White 2.14 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.14 FALSO ####
Black 2.13 FALSO ####

FINAL 4th=670points ; 3rd=730points ; 2nd=860points ; 1st=1000points
HEAT#1 16

Red 1.15 FALSO ####
White 2.15 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.30 FALSO ####
Black 2.30 FALSO ####



                                ISA WORLD LONGBOARD SURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 - CHINA - WOMEN LONGBOARD
REPERCHARGE ROUND ONE 4th=29th=340points ; 3rd=25th=360points
HEAT # 1 17 HEAT # 2 18 HEAT # 3 19 HEAT # 4 20

Red 3.1 Ines Martins POR 3.2 Camilla Michetti ITA 3.5 Sasha Brownlie NZL 3.6 Liu Jing CHN
White 4.2 Mascha Trietsch GER 4.1 Lucia Cosoleto ARG 4.6 Jen Pendlebury ENG 4.5
Yellow 3.3 Carolina Thun PER 3.4 Mei-Hsin Pan TPE 3.7 Francesca Rubegni ITA 3.8 Teresa Gil ARG
Black 4.4 Gabi Paul NZL 4.3 Valeska Schneider GER 4.8 Kazuko Kanoda JPN 4.7 Phoebe Gould CIS

REPERCHARGE ROUND TWO 4th=21th=380points ; 3rd=17th=400points
HEAT # 1 21 HEAT # 2 22 HEAT # 3 23 HEAT # 4 24

Red 3.9 FALSO #### 3.10 #### 3.11 FALSO #### 3.12 FALSO ####
White 4.10 FALSO #### 4.9 FALSO #### 4.12 FALSO #### 4.11 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.17 FALSO #### 1.18 FALSO #### 1.19 FALSO #### 1.20 FALSO ####
Black 2.18 FALSO #### 2.17 FALSO #### 2.20 FALSO #### 2.19 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND THREE 4th=15th=425points ; 3rd=13th=450points
HEAT # 1 25 HEAT # 2 26

Red 1.21 FALSO #### 1.22 FALSO #### v
White 2.22 FALSO #### 2.21 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.23 FALSO #### 1.24 FALSO ####
Black 2.24 FALSO #### 2.23 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND FOUR 4th=11th=475points ; 3rd=9th=500points
HEAT # 1 27 HEAT # 2 28

Red 3.13 FALSO #### 3.14 FALSO ####
White 4.14 FALSO #### 4.13 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.25 FALSO #### 1.26 FALSO ####
Black 2.26 FALSO #### 2.25 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND FIVE 4th=8th=528points ; 3rd=7th=555points
HEAT # 1 29

Red 1.27 FALSO ####
White 2.28 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.28 FALSO ####
Black 2.27 FALSO ####

REPERCHARGE ROUND SIX 4th=6th=583points ; 3rd=5th=610points
HEAT # 1 30

Red 3.15 FALSO ####
White 4.15 FALSO ####
Yellow 1.29 FALSO ####
Black 2.29 FALSO ####



                            ISA WORLD LONGBOARD SURFING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 - CHINA  
     TEAM  POINTS

Place Country Points MEN 1 MEN 2 WOMEN1 WOMEN 2
0 MAXIMUM 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 SOUTH AFRICA 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 BRAZIL 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 ENGLAND 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 PERU 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 USA 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 ARGENTINA 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 AUSTRALIA 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 NEW ZEALAND 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 JAPAN 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 ITALY 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 CHINA 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 GERMANY 3720 1000 860 1000 860
1 PORTUGAL 3720 1000 860 1000 860

14 HAWAII 2860 1000 0 1000 860
14 RUSSIA 2860 1000 860 1000 0
14 CHANNEL ISLANDS 2860 1000 860 1000 0
14 CHINESE TAIPEI 2860 1000 860 1000 0
18 URUGUAY 1860 1000 860 0 0
18 CANADA 1860 1000 860 0 0
18 SPAIN 1860 1000 860 0 0
21 ISRAEL 1000 1000 0 0 0
21 SWITZERLAND 1000 1000 0 0 0


